7~ VERMONT

CANNABIS CONTROL BOARD
89 Main Street Montpelier, VT 05602 | cch.vermont.gov

From: noreply@vermont.gov <noreply@vermont.gov>

Sent: Monday, February 27, 2023 2:12 PM

To: Gilman, Gabriel <Gabriel.Gilman@vermont.gov>; Lashua, Kimberley
<Kimberley.Lashua@vermont.gov>; Wells, Lindsey <Lindsey.Wells@vermont.gov>; Marvel, Nellie
<Nellie.Marvel@vermont.gov>; Fitch, Olga <Olga.Fitch@vermont.gov>

Subject: Webform submission from: Public Records Request Form

Name
Bill Jolley

Please describe the records you are requesting and provide as much specificity as possible, including
applicable date ranges.

To whom it may concern:

Please respond per 1 V.S.A. § 318 (a)(1) to the 2/21/2023 cannabis licensing register information request
for (a) applicants according to 7 V.S.A. § 901(h)(1)(A) and 7 V.S.A. § 881(a)(1)(b)(i)(1) and (b) issued
licenses according to 7 V.S.A. § 901(h)(1)(B).

Thank you.

From: billjolley@comcast.net <billjolley@comcast.net>

Sent: Monday, March 6, 2023 10:02 AM

To: Carre, Raynald A <Raynald.A.Carre@vermont.gov>

Cc: Gilman, Gabriel <Gabriel.Gilman@vermont.gov>; Marvel, Nellie <Nellie.Marvel@vermont.gov>
Subject: PRA Request

Hi Ray,
Would appreciate a reply to my PRA request from last week.
Respectfully,

Bill
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7~ VERMONT

CANNABIS CONTROL BOARD
89 Main Street Montpelier, VT 05602 | cch.vermont.gov

From: Gilman, Gabriel <Gabriel.Gilman@vermont.gov>

Sent: Monday, March 6, 2023 10:23 AM

To: billjolley@comcast.net; Carre, Raynald A <Raynald.A.Carre@vermont.gov>
Cc: Marvel, Nellie <Nellie.Marvel@vermont.gov>

Subject: RE: PRA Request

Hi Bill,

Sorry about that. Staff here gathered this information for you last week, but | neglected to ship it off to
you.

Please see the attached Excel spreadsheet for information responsive to your
question:

Please respond per 1 V.S.A. § 318 (a)(1) to the 2/21/2023 cannabis licensing register information
request for (a) applicants according to 7 V.S.A. § 901(h)(1)(A) and 7 V.S.A. § 881(a)(1)(b)(i)(l) and
(b) issued licenses according to 7 V.S.A. § 901(h)(1)(B).

Don’t hesitate to call if you have questions.
Thanks,

Gabe

Gabriel M. Gilman

General Counsel
Vermont Cannabis Control Board
89 Main Street, Montpelier, VT 05620-7001
(m) 802.261.1510

https://ccb.vermont.gov/
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